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179.01- 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14537  100.00% 129.01-130 151 1.04% 3380 23.25% 11308 77.79%
178.01-179 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 14537  100.00% 128.01-129 118 0.81% 3498 24.06% 11157 76.75%
177.01-178 2 0.01% 4 0.03% 14535 99.99% 127.01-128 121 0.83% 3619 24.90% 11039 75.94%
176.01-177 5 0.03% 9 0.06% 14533 99.97% 126.01-127 132 091% 3751 25.80% 10918 75.10%
175.01-176 7 0.05% 16 0.11% 14528 99.94% 125.01-126 162 1.11% 3913 26.92% 10786 74.20%
174.01-175 8 0.06% 24 0.17% 14521 99.89% 124.01-125 127 0.87% 4040 27.79% 10624 73.08%
173.01-174 7 0.05% 31 0.21% 14513 99.83% 123.01-124 140 0.96% 4180 28.75% 10497 72.21%
172.01-173 10 0.07% 41 0.28% 14506 99.79% 122.01-123 140 0.96% 4320 29.72% 10357 71.25%
171.01-172 5 0.03% 46 0.32% 14496 99.72% 121.01-122 128 0.88% 4448 30.60% 10217 70.28%
170.01-171 9 0.06% 55 0.38% 14491 99.68% 120.01-121 130 0.89% 4578 31.49% 10089 69.40%
169.01-170 12 0.08% 67 0.46% 14482 99.62% 119.01-120 156 1.07% 4734 32.57% 9959 68.51%
168.01 - 169 1 0.08% 78 0.54% 14470 99.54% 118.01-119 143 0.98% 4877 33.55% 9803 67.43%
167.01- 168 13 0.09% 91 0.63% 14459 99.46% 117.01-118 132 0.91% 5009 34.46% 9660 66.45%
166.01 - 167 30 0.21% 121 0.83% 14446 99.37%  116.01-117 136 0.94% 5145 35.39% 9528 65.54%
165.01 - 166 24 0.17% 145 1.00% 14416 99.17% 115.01- 116 138 0.95% 5283 36.34% 9392 64.61%
164.01 - 165 24 0.17% 169 1.16% 14392 99.00%  114.01-115 144 0.99% 5427 37.33% 9254 63.66%
163.01 - 164 32 0.22% 201 1.38% 14368 98.84% 113.01-114 160 1.10% 5587 38.43% 9110 62.67%
162.01- 163 47 0.32% 248 1.71% 14336 98.62% 112.01-113 140 0.96% 5727 39.40% 8950 61.57%
161.01 - 162 29 0.20% 277 1.91% 14289 98.29%  111.01-112 158 1.09% 5885 40.48% 8810 60.60%
160.01 - 161 40 0.28% 317 2.18% 14260 98.09%  110.01-111 136 0.94% 6021 41.42% 8652 59.52%
159.01 - 160 39 0.27% 356 2.45% 14220 97.82% 109.01-110 153 1.05% 6174 42.47% 8516 58.58%
158.01 - 159 58 0.40% 414 2.85% 14181 97.55% 108.01-109 140 0.96% 6314 43.43% 8363 57.53%
157.01 - 158 64 0.44% 478 3.29% 14123 97.15% 107.01- 108 133 0.91% 6447 44.35% 8223 56.57 %
156.01 - 157 59 0.41% 537 3.69% 14059 96.71% 106.01 - 107 160 1.10% 6607 45.45% 8090 55.65%
155.01 - 156 64 0.44% 601 4.13% 14000 96.31% 105.01 - 106 172 1.18% 6779 46.63% 7930 54.55%
154.01- 155 73 0.50% 674 4.64% 13936 95.87% 104.01-105 141 0.97% 6920 47.60% 7758 53.37%
153.01 - 154 62 0.43% 736 5.06% 13863 95.36% 103.01 - 104 180 1.24% 7100 48.84% 7617 52.40%
152.01- 153 72 0.50% 808 5.56% 13801 94.94% 102.01-103 143 0.98% 7243 49.82% 7437 51.16%
151.01 - 152 91 0.63% 899 6.18% 13729 94.44% 101.01-102 144 0.99% 7387 50.82% 7294 50.18%
150.01 - 151 75 0.52% 974 6.70% 13638 93.82% 100.01-101 184 1.27% 7571 52.08% 7150 49.18%
149.01 - 150 90 0.62% 1064 7.32% 13563 93.30%  99.01-100 174 1.20% 7745 53.28% 6966 47.92%
148.01 - 149 87 0.60% 1151 7.92% 13473 92.68%  98.01-99 151 1.04% 7896 54.32% 6792 46.72%
147.01- 148 104 0.72% 1255 8.63% 13386 92.08%  97.01-98 145 1.00% 8041 556.31% 6641 45.68%
146.01 - 147 M 0.76% 1366 9.40% 13282 91.37%  96.01-97 166 1.14% 8207 56.46% 6496 44.69%

145.01 - 146 98 0.67% 1464 10.07% 13171 90.60% = 95.01-96 173 1.19% 8380 57.65% 6330 43.54%
144.01 - 145 98 0.67% 1562 10.74% 13073 89.93%  94.01-95 181 1.25% 8561 58.89% 6157 42.35%
143.01 - 144 110 0.76% 1672 11.50% 12975 89.26%  93.01-94 179 1.23% 8740 60.12% 5976 41.11%
142.01- 143 109 0.75% 1781 12.25% 12865 88.50%  92.01-93 160 1.10% 8900 61.22% 5797 39.88%
141.01-142 M 0.76% 1892 13.02% 12756 87.75%  91.01-92 150 1.03% 9050 62.25% 5637 38.78%
140.01 - 141 116 0.80% 2008 13.81% 12645 86.98%  90.01-91 169 1.16% 9219 63.42% 5487 37.75%
139.01 - 140 112 0.77% 2120 14.58% 12529 86.19%  89.01-90 152 1.05% 9371 64.46% 5318 36.58%
138.01- 139 125 0.86% 2245 15.44% 12417 85.42%  88.01-89 156 1.07% 9527 65.54% 5166 35.54%
137.01-138 124 0.85% 2369 16.30% 12292 84.56%  87.01-88 152 1.05% 9679 66.58% 5010 34.46%
136.01 - 137 103 0.71% 2472 17.00% 12168 83.70%  86.01-87 173 1.19% 9852 67.77% 4858 33.42%
135.01- 136 122 0.84% 2594 17.84% 12065 83.00%  85.01-86 165 1.14% 10017 68.91% 4685 32.23%
134.01-135 108 0.74% 2702 18.59% 11943 82.16%  84.01-85 155 1.07% 10172 69.97% 4520 31.09%
133.01-134 129 0.89% 2831 19.47% 11835 81.41%  83.01-84 147 1.01% 10319 70.98% 4365 30.03%
132.01-133 118 0.81% 2949 20.29% 11706 80.53%  82.01-83 149 1.02% 10468 72.01% 4218 29.02%
131.01-132 139 0.96% 3088 21.24% 11588 79.71%  81.01-82 150 1.03% 10618 73.04% 4069 27.99%
130.01- 131 141 0.97% 3229 22.21% 11449 78.76% | 80.01-81 136 0.94% 10754 73.98% 3919 26.96%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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155 1.07%
145 1.00%
145 1.00%
160 1.10%
138 0.95%
136 0.94%
127 0.87%
126 0.87%
114 0.78%
M 0.76%
118 0.81%
107 0.74%
100 0.69%
110 0.76%
90 0.62%
85 0.58%
89 0.61%
84 0.58%
64 0.44%
71 0.49%
73 0.50%
70 0.48%
68 0.47%
73 0.50%
77 0.53%
62 0.43%
64 0.44%
64 0.44%
65 0.45%
61 0.42%
60 0.41%
62 0.43%
47 0.32%
35 0.24%
55 0.38%
46 0.32%
46 0.32%
50 0.34%
39 0.27%
40 0.28%
35 0.24%
39 0.27%
24 0.17%
22 0.15%
23 0.16%

18 0.12%
17 0.12%
20 0.14%
14 0.10%
17 0.12%
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10909 75.04%
11054 76.04%
11199 77.04%
11359 78.14%
11497 79.09%
11633 80.02%
11760 80.90%
11886 81.76%
12000 82.55%
12111 83.31%
12229 84.12%
12336 84.86%
12436 85.55%
12546 86.30%
12636 86.92%
12721 87.51%
12810 88.12%
12894 88.70%
12958 89.14%
13029 89.63%
13102 90.13%
13172 90.61%
13240 91.08%
13313 91.58%
13390 92.11%
13452 92.54%
13516 92.98%
13580 93.42%
13645 93.86%
13706 94.28%
13766 94.70%
13828 95.12%
13875 95.45%
13910 95.69%
13965 96.07%
14011 96.38%
14057 96.70%
14107 97.04%
14146 97.31%
14186 97.59%
14221 97.83%
14260 98.09%
14284 98.26%
14306 98.41%
14329 98.57%
14347 98.69%
14364 98.81%
14384 98.95%
14398 99.04%
14415 99.16%
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3783 26.02%
3628 24.96%
3483 23.96%
3338 22.96%
3178 21.86%
3040 20.91%
2904 19.98%
2777 19.10%
2651 18.24%
2537 17.45%
2426 16.69%
2308 15.88%
2201 15.14%
2101 14.45%
1991 13.70%
1901 13.08%
1816 12.49%
1727 11.88%
1643 11.30%
1579 10.86%
1508 10.37%
1435 9.87%
1365 9.39%
1297 8.92%
1224 8.42%
1147 7.89%
1085 7.46%
1021 7.02%
957 6.58%
892 6.14%
831 5.72%
771 5.30%
709 4.88%
662 4.55%
627 4.31%
572 3.93%
526 3.62%
480 3.30%
430 2.96%
391 2.69%
351 2.41%
316 217%
277 1.91%
253 1.74%
231 1.59%
208 1.43%
190 1.31%
173 1.19%
153 1.05%
139 0.96%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.08%
0.08%
0.06%
0.08%
0.03%
0.04%
0.06%
0.02%
0.01%
0.04%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.17%
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14427 99.24%
14438 99.32%
14446 99.37%
14457 99.45%
14462 99.48%
14468 99.53%
14477 99.59%
14480 99.61%
14482 99.62%
14488 99.66%
14491 99.68%
14494 99.70%
14497 99.72%
14499 99.74%
14500 99.75%
14501 99.75%
14502 99.76%
14504 99.77%
14505 99.78%
14507 99.79%
14509 99.81%
14510 99.81%
14510 99.81%
14510 99.81%
14511 99.82%
14512 99.83%
14512 99.83%
14512 99.83%
14512 99.83%
14537  100.00%
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122 0.84%
110 0.76%
99 0.68%
91 0.63%
80 0.55%
75 0.52%
69 0.47%
60 0.41%
57 0.39%
55 0.38%
49 0.34%
46 0.32%
43 0.30%
40 0.28%
38 0.26%
37 0.25%
36 0.25%
35 0.24%
33 0.23%
32 0.22%
30 0.21%
28 0.19%
27 0.19%
27 0.19%
27 0.19%
26 0.18%
25 0.17%
25 0.17%
25 0.17%
25 0.17%



